
Torch Submission Due Date Publication Date

Volume 59, No. 1 Monday, July 11, 2016. July 18, 2016

Volume 59, No. 2 Monday, August 8, 2016 August 15, 2016

Volume 59, No. 3 Monday, August 22, 2016 August 29, 2016

Volume 59, No. 4 Tuesday, September 6, 2016* September 12, 2016

Volume 59, No. 5 Monday, September 19, 2016 September 26, 2016

Volume 59, No. 6 Monday, October 3, 2016 October 10, 2016

Volume 59, No. 7 Monday, October 17, 2016 October 24, 2016

Volume 59, No. 8 Monday, October 31, 2016 November 7, 2016

Volume 59, No. 9 Monday, November 14, 2016 November 21, 2016

Volume 59, No. 10 Monday, November 28, 2016 December 5, 2016

Volume 59, No. 11 Monday, December 12, 2016 December 19, 2016

Volume 59, No. 12 Monday. January 2, 2017** January 9, 2017

Volume 59, No. 13 Tuesday, January 17, 2017* January 23, 2017

Volume 59, No. 14 Monday, January 30, 2017 February 6, 2017

Volume 59, No. 15 Monday, February 13, 2017 February 20, 2017

Volume 59, No. 16 Monday, February 27, 2017 March 6, 2017

Volume 59, No. 17 Monday, March 13, 2017 March 20, 2017

Volume 59, No. 18 Monday, March 27, 2017 April 3, 2017

Volume 59, No. 19 Monday, April 10, 2017 April 17, 2017

Volume 59, No. 20 Monday, April 24, 2017 May 1, 2017

Volume 59, No. 21 Monday, May 8, 2017 May 15, 2017

Volume 59, No. 22 Monday, May 22, 2017 May 29, 2017

Volume 59, No. 23 *** ***

*Due date on Tuesday due to Monday holiday
**3 week spacing due to Christmas and New Year holidays
***Summer Torch schedule begins - dates to be determined

All submissions are due by 10 a.m. on the submission due date.
Torch dates are subject to change. Please check each Torch issue for schedule changes.

Torch Dates 2016-2017




